Susceptibility Status of Community Systems — Ground Water Dependent

PUBLIC WATER SYSTEM NAME
ABERCROMBIE CITY OF

AGASSIZ WATER USERS DISTRICT
ALEXANDER CITY OF

ALL SEASONS WD-SYSTEM |

ALL SEASONS WD-SYSTEM IV
ARNEGARD DIAMOND ESTATES
ASHLEY CITY OF

BADLANDS POWER FUELS TC

BARNES RURAL WATER DISTRICT
BEULAH CITY OF

BI-HUTCH COURT MHP

BOTTINEAU CITY OF

BOWMAN CITY OF

BROOKTREE WELLS INC

BURLINGTON CITY OF

CANDO CITY OF

CAPITAL LODGE

CARRINGTON CITY OF

CASS RURAL WATER DISTRICT-PHASE |
CASS RURAL WATER DISTRICT-PHASE I
CASS RURAL WATER DISTRICT-PHASE Il
CATHAY CITY OF

CENTER NORTH SYSTEM

CENTER SOUTH SYSTEM

CENTRAL PLAINS WATER DISTRICT
CHRISAN WATER USERS ASSOCIATION
COLUMBUS CITY OF

COOPERSTOWN CITY OF

COUNTRY ACRES MHP

COUNTRY ACRES WATER CO

CROSBY CITY OF

DAKOTA RURAL WATER DISTRICT NORTH
DAKOTA RURAL WATER DISTRICT SOUTH
DEERING CITY OF

DEVILS LAKE CITY OF

DRAKE CITY OF

DUNSEITH CITY OF

ENDERLIN CITY OF

FAIRMOUNT CITY OF

FAIRVIEW COLONY

FLAXTON CITY OF

FOREST RIVER COLONY

FORMAN CITY OF

FRADETS ORCHARD WATER SYSTEM
GOODRICH CITY OF

GRAND FORKS-TRAILL WATER DISTRICT
GREATER RAMSEY WATER DISTRICT
GRENORA CITY OF

GWINNER CITY OF

HANNAFORD CITY OF

HARVEY CITY OF

COUNTY
RICHLAND
GRAND FORKS
MCKENZIE
BOTTINEAU
ROLETTE
MCKENZIE
MCINTOSH
MCKENZIE
BARNES
MERCER
DUNN
BOTTINEAU
BOWMAN
CASS
WARD
TOWNER
WILLIAMS
FOSTER
CASS
CASS
CASS
WELLS
OLIVER
OLIVER
WELLS
CASS
BURKE
GRIGGS
WARD
CASS
DIVIDE
GRIGGS
GRIGGS
MCHENRY
RAMSEY
MCHENRY
ROLETTE
RANSOM
RICHLAND
LAMOURE
BURKE
GRAND FORKS
SARGENT
CASS
SHERIDAN
GRAND FORKS
RAMSEY
WILLIAMS
SARGENT
GRIGGS
WELLS

DELINEATION
5/15/1994
11/1/1991
71111994
10/1/1995
10/1/2000

112411997

10/1/1992
71111996

5/1/1992
9/1/1992
3/1/2002
10/1/1994
71111991

2/1/1995
3/1/1993
4/1/1993
4/1/1993
11/1/2001
7/1/1991
71111991
8/1/1992
4/15/2002
10/1/2000
10/1/1992
8/15/2002
7/15/2002
4/1/2000
10/1/1993
10/1/1993
3/1/2002
4/1/1997
5/1/1995
3/1/2000
2/1/1992
10/1/1999
2/7/2008
8/1/1992
10/15/2002
9/1/2000
7/15/2002
4/1/1996
11/1/1991
12/1/2001
4/1/2000
3/1/1992
7/1/2001
2/1/1993

SOURCE
INVENTORY
2003-2005
1993-1995
1995-1997
2001-2003
2001-2003

1997-1999

1995-1997
1999-2001

1993-1995
1991-1993
1999-2001
1995-1997
1991-1993

1997-1999
1993-1995
1993-1995
1993-1995
2001-2003
1993-1995
1993-1995
1993-1995
2001-2003
1999-2001
1993-1995
1999-2001
2001-2003
1999-2001
1997-1999
1997-1999
1999-2001

1995-1997
1999-2001
1993-1995
2001-2003
2003-2005
1993-1995
2001-2003
1999-2001
1999-2001
1997-1999
1995-1997
1999-2001
1999-2001
1995-1997
2001-2003
1991-1993

SUSCEPTIBILITY

Not Likely Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible

Moderately Susceptible

Not Likely Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible

Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible

Susceptible

Not Likely Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible



HARWOOD CITY OF
HAZELTON CITY OF
HILLSBORO CITY OF
HORACE CITY OF
JAMESTOWN CITY OF
KARLSRUHE CITY OF
KATHRYN CITY OF
KILLDEER CITY OF

LAKE SHURE HOME OWNERS ASSOCIATION

LAKESHORE ESTATES
LAKOTA CITY OF
LARIMORE CITY OF
LEEDS CITY OF

LEHR CITY OF

LIGNITE CITY OF

LISBON CITY OF

M&M PARK

MADDOCK CITY OF
MAKOTI CITY OF

MAPLE RIVER HUTTERIAN ASSOCIATION
MARMARTH CITY OF
MAXBASS CITY OF
MCLEAN-SHERIDAN RURAL WATER
MCVILLE CITY OF
MEDINA CITY OF
MEDORA CITY OF
MERCER CITY OF
MICHIGAN CITY OF
MINNEWAUKAN CITY OF
MINOT CITY OF
NAPOLEON CITY OF

NEW ROCKFORD CITY OF
NEW TOWN CITY OF
NOONAN CITY OF

NORTH PRAIRIE RWD-SYSTEM Il
NORTH VALLEY WD-SYSTEM Il - AKRA
OAKES CITY OF

OBERON CITY OF
OXBOW CITY OF
PARKRIVER CITY OF
PEKIN CITY OF

PLAZA CITY OF

PORTAL CITY OF
POWERS LAKE CITY OF
PRAIRIE VIEW ESTATES
R & R TRAILER COURT

R & T WATER SYSTEM
RHAME CITY OF
RIDGEVIEW PARK
RIVERDALE SUBDIVISION
ROBINSON CITY OF
ROLETTE CITY OF

ROLLA CITY OF

ROSS CITY OF

RUGBY CITY OF

SAWYER CITY OF

CASS
EMMONS
TRAILL
CASS
STUTSMAN
MCHENRY
BARNES
DUNN
CASS
MERCER
NELSON
GRAND FORKS
BENSON
MCINTOSH
BURKE
RANSOM
MCKENZIE
BENSON
WARD
DICKEY
SLOPE
BOTTINEAU
MCLEAN
NELSON
STUTSMAN
BILLINGS
MCLEAN
NELSON
BENSON
WARD
LOGAN
EDDY
MOUNTRAIL
DIVIDE
WARD
PEMBINA
DICKEY
BENSON
CASS
WALSH
NELSON
MOUNTRAIL
BURKE
BURKE
MCKENZIE
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
BOWMAN
MCKENZIE
CASS
KIDDER
ROLETTE
ROLETTE
MOUNTRAIL
PIERCE
WARD

6/1/1995
6/1/1996
3/1/1998
71111995
2/1/1993
12/1/1997
6/1/2001
3111994
1/15/2002
1/19/2001
3/1/1998
71111994
4/1/1995
4/15/2002
3/1/2000
11/1/1995

7/1/1991

7/1/2000
12/1/2007
10/1/1995
12/1/1999
4/1/1992

1/1/1998
10/1/1999
6/1/2000
10/1/1999
8/1/2001

4/1/1995
8/1/1992

6/1/1997
5/1/1997
12/1/2000
12/1/2000
12/1/1994
7/1/1993
6/1/1991

10/1/1992
9/1/2001

10/1/2001
2/1/1998
8/1/2000
12/1/2000
9/1/2000

8/1/1994
6/1/1992

12/1/2001
71111997
6/1/1993
6/1/1991

11/1/2000
6/1/1993
5/1/1994

1995-1997
1995-1997
1999-2001
1995-1997
1995-1997
1999-2001
2001-2003
1991-1993
2001-2003

1999-2001
1993-1995
1993-1995
2001-2003
1999-2001
1995-1997

1997-1999
2001-2003
2003-2005
1997-1999
1999-2001
1993-1995
1997-1999
1999-2001
1999-2001
1999-2001
1999-2001
1993-1995
1993-1995
1997-1999
1997-1999
1999-2001
1999-2001
1999-2001
1993-1995
1993-1995
1991-1993
1999-2001
2001-2003
1997-1999
1999-2001
1999-2001
1999-2001

1993-1995
1993-1995

1999-2001
1997-1999
1993-1995
1989-1991
1999-2001
1995-1997
1993-1995

Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Susceptible
Susceptible

Susceptible

Moderately Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Susceptible

Moderately Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Susceptible

Moderately Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible

Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible

Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible



SELFRIDGE CITY OF

SELKIRK SETTLEMENT

SELZ WATER USERS ASSOCIATION
SHEYENNE CITY OF

SLEEPY HOLLOW WATER COMPANY
SOURIS CITY OF

SOUTHEAST WUD (EAST)
SOUTHEAST WUD (WEST)

ST JOHN CITY OF

STEELE CITY OF

STREETER CITY OF

STUTSMAN RURAL WATER DISTRICT
SUNDALE HUTTERIAN ASSOCIATION
TOWNER CITY OF

TRAILL RURAL WATER DISTRICT
TRI-COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
TUTTLE CITY OF

UPPER SOURIS WUA-SYSTEM |
UPPER SOURIS WUA-SYSTEM I
VALLEY CITY CITY OF

VELVA CITY OF

WAHPETON CITY OF

WALCOTT CITY OF

WARWICK CITY OF

WATFORD CITY CITY OF

WATFORD PLACE

WEST FARGO CITY OF

WESTHOPE CITY OF

WILLOWBANK COLONY

WING CITY OF

WISHEK CITY OF

WOLLMAN RANCH

WOODWORTH CITY OF

SIOUX
CASS
PIERCE
EDDY
CASS
BOTTINEAU
RICHLAND
DICKEY
ROLETTE
KIDDER
STUTSMAN
STUTSMAN
SARGENT
MCHENRY
TRAILL
NELSON
KIDDER
WARD
WARD
BARNES
MCHENRY
RICHLAND
RICHLAND
BENSON
MCKENZIE
MCKENZIE
CASS
BOTTINEAU
LAMOURE
BURLEIGH
MCINTOSH
GRANT
STUTSMAN

10/1/2001
11/13/2001
4/30/2002
8/1/2001
71111995
2/1/2000
1/1/1992
1/15/2002
5/1/2000
8/1/1993
11171997
71111993
12/15/2002
6/1/1990
11/1/1994
10/1/1991
6/1/1993
5/1/1993
5/1/1993
4/1/1996
12/1/1993
5/1/2001
71111992
12/15/2001
2/1/1992

6/1/2001
1/1/2000
1/30/2001
8/1/1997
4/111997

4/1/2001

2001-2003
2001-2003
2001-2003
1999-2001
1995-1997
1999-2001
1993-1995
1999-2001
2001-2003
1997-1999
1995-1997
1995-1997
2001-2003
1989-1991
1997-1999
1993-1995
1993-1995
1993-1995
1993-1995
1995-1997
1993-1995
2001-2003
1995-1997
1999-2001
1991-1993

1999-2001
2003-2005
1999-2001
1997-1999

1999-2001

Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Susceptible
Susceptible

Moderately Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible

Moderately Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Not Likely Susceptible
Moderately Susceptible

Not Likely Susceptible



